Turnerschaft ,,Riemann von 1821 e.V. Eutin

Jahreshauptversammiung 2018
14. Marz 2018

19.30 Uhr
"Riemannhaus" Eutin

Tagesordnung:
1 BegrufRung
2 Totenehrung
3 GrulRworte
4 Ehrungen
5 Genehmigung Protokoll
vom 15. Marz 2017
6 Berichte
6.1 Vorstand
6.2 Kassenwartin
6.3 Kassenprufer
7 Entlastungen
7.1 Kassenwartin
7.2 Vorstand

v.1821
EUTIN

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6

9.1
9.2
10
11
12
13

Wahlen

2. Vorsitzende/r
stellvertr. Schriftwart/in
Kassenwart/in

2. Beisitzer/in

3. Beisitzer/in
Kassenprufer/in
Bestatigungen
Abteilungsleiter/innen
Jugendwart/in
Beitragsangelegenheiten
Haushalt 2018
Antrage
Verschiedenes



